Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Correct as of 27th Jan 2025

C.K Tools

T3011

High Speed Steel Multi-Step Drill 6 - 32mm
5013969977608

8207506000

CN

~ Centres, drills and deburs sheet metals in one operation ~ HSS, precision ground for accurate drilling ~ Dual
flute construction for faster drilling & longer life ~ Three flats on drive shaft for secure drive in drill chucks ~ Cuts
hole sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30 & 32 mm

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 31 35
Depth mm 31 35
Height mm 95 115
Weight 141 186
Packaging Information Card use Label
Card gms 2
Plastic use Tube PE
Plastic gms 45
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

5
150
120

90
993

Box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

40
300
350
300
7.9

Case

398

27 Jan 2025 03:40PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

22 of 41


https://cki.skoocloud.com



