Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 27th Jan 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T3011
Description	High Speed Steel Multi-Step Drill 6 - 32mm
Barcode	5013969977608
Commodity code	8207506000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

 \sim Centres, drills and deburs sheet metals in one operation \sim HSS, precision ground for accurate drilling \sim Dual flute construction for faster drilling & longer life \sim Three flats on drive shaft for secure drive in drill chucks \sim Cuts hole sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30 & 32 mm

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	5	40	
Width mm	31	35	150	300	
Depth mm	31	35	120	350	
Height mm	95	115	90	300	
Weight	141	186	993	7.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Label	Box	Case	
	Card gms	2	50	398	
	Plastic use	Tube PE	0	-	
	Plastic gms	45	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	